
Bus Stop Locations For FOOD_23 PACKAGE 23 EAST AURORA HS PM

East Aurora School District 131

12:40 pm

GARAGE BATAVIA BUS GARAGE

1:00 pm

ARRIVE SIMMONS MIDDLE SCHOOL 

1:05 pm

ORIGIN SIMMONS MIDDLE SCHOOL

1:12 pm

(stop) 2ND AVE @ S LOUCKS ST

1:14 pm

(stop) E NEW YORK ST @ N STATE ST

1:15 pm

STOP E NEW YORK ST @ N ANDERSON ST

1:17 pm

(stop) SPRING ST @ N ANDERSON ST

1:18 pm

STOP SPRING ST @ GRACE CT

1:19 pm

(stop) 609 SPRING ST

1:20 pm

STOP 722 SPRING ST

1:22 pm

(stop) 791 SPRING ST

1:22 pm

STOP SPRING ST @ N SMITH ST

1:24 pm

STOP FULTON ST @ N EAST AVE

1:26 pm

(stop) N EAST AVE @ KANE ST

1:26 pm

STOP KANE ST @ N SMITH ST

1:28 pm

(stop) N SMITH ST @ FENTON ST

1:36 pm

STOP RECKINGER RD @ MCCLURE RD

1:41 pm

STOP MOLITOR RD @ ELIZABETH LN

1:43 pm

STOP MOLITOR RD @ TALL OAKS DR

1:45 pm

STOP MOLITOR RD @ LILY ST

1:47 pm

STOP MOLITOR RD @ FELTEN RD

1:49 pm

STOP ORCHID ST @FELTON RD

1:55 pm

STOP MARSHALL BLVD @ N MARYWOOD AVE

1:57 pm

STOP N MARYWOOD @ PACE BUS SHELTER

1:59 pm

STOP MOLITOR RD @ N MARYWOOD AVE

2:02 pm

STOP RICHARD AVE @ SQUIRE DR

2:04 pm

STOP MARIKAY AVE @ LISA BLVD

2:07 pm

STOP CHURCH RD @ SCHOMER RD

2:10 pm

STOP KONEN AVE @ MARILYN LN

2:13 pm

STOP KENMORE AVE @ BLUEBONNETT DR

2:16 pm

STOP MITCHELL RD @ TURNER RD

2:27 pm

END EAHS (Door 30)

2:58 pm

GARAGE BATAVIA BUS GARAGE



Bus Stop Locations For FOOD_23 PACKAGE 23 EAST AURORA HS PM

East Aurora School District 131


